Honeywell HumidIcon™
Digital
Humidity/Temperature
Sensors: HIH-6130/6131
Series
DESCRIPTION ( = competitive differentiator)
Honeywell HumidIcon™ Digital Humidity/Temperature
Sensors: HIH-6130/6131 Series, is a digital output-type relative

001 = 1000 pieces, tape and reel
001S = 5 pieces, tape and reel (sample)
Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
HIH-6130-021-001 Honeywell HumidIcon™ Digital Humidity/Temperature Sensors: HIH-6130/6131 Series, I
2
C, ±5 %RH
total error band, SOIC-8 SMD, no filter, non-condensing, 1000 units on tape and reel
HIH-6130-021-001S Honeywell HumidIcon™ Digital Humidity/Temperature Sensors: HIH-6130/6131 Series, I
2
C, ±5 %RH
total error band, SOIC-8 SMD, no filter, non-condensing, five units on tape (sample)
HIH-6131-021-001 Honeywell HumidIcon™ Digital Humidity/Temperature Sensors: HIH-6130/6131 Series, I
2
C, ±5 %RH
total error band, SOIC-8 SMD, hydrophobic filter, condensation-resistant, 1000 units on tape and reel
HIH-6131-021-001S Honeywell HumidIcon™ Digital Humidity/Temperature Sensors: HIH-6130/6131 Series, I
2
C, ±5 %RH
total error band, SOIC-8 SMD, hydrophobic filter, condensation-resistant, five units on tape (sample)
SENSOR REHYDRATION